Heemkundekring 't Hof van Liessent
Dorpsstraat 13
5737 GA Lieshout

Datum: 03-02-2025

Balans t/m 31-12-2024 (8)

Code Omschrijving

Activa Passiva

0130
0150
0151
0170
1000
1010
1300

2010

Algemene reserve

Fonds Molenstichting

Fonds carillon
Heemhuis

Kas

Bank

Debiteuren
Overlopende kosten

Saldo

103.798,44

2.203,91

4.662,89
97.450,00
361,81
11.450,04
476,41
926,98

110.665,24 110.665,24



